
PROJECT: Senior Center Parking Lot Improvements

OWNER: City of Mentor

PROJECT NO.: 231815

SORTED BY BASE BID

BIDDER BASE & BASE & BASE &

BASE BID ALT A ALT B ALT A & B

Geauga Highway Company $1,028,319.37 $1,086,781.84 $1,085,792.97 $1,144,255.44

J. Severino Construction Co. $1,080,143.13 $1,141,167.55 $1,137,613.85 $1,198,638.27

Platform Cement, Inc. $1,133,859.40 $1,221,949.70 $1,213,811.00 $1,301,901.30

Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc. $1,142,051.25 $1,214,740.25 $1,212,156.00 $1,284,845.00

JTO, Inc. $1,186,080.30 $1,248,598.90 $1,243,844.80 $1,306,363.40

Fechko Excavating $1,225,259.00 $1,294,920.00 $1,290,762.00 $1,360,423.00

Eclipse Co., LLC $1,233,018.75 $1,302,042.75 $1,302,807.75 $1,371,831.75

ALTERNATES ALT A ALT B

South Lot 

Resurfacing

East Lot 

Resurfacing

Geauga Highway Company $58,462.47 $57,473.60

J. Severino Construction Co. $61,024.42 $57,470.72

Platform Cement, Inc. $88,090.30 $79,951.60

Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc. $72,689.00 $70,104.75

JTO, Inc. $62,518.60 $57,764.50

Fechko Excavating $69,661.00 $65,503.00

Eclipse Co., LLC $69,024.00 $69,789.00



Senior Center Parking Lot Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: October 20, 2023
Bid Tabulation Summary

 
Project No. 231815

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Geauga Highway Company1
14126 Main Market Road

Phone number: (440) 346-4309
Hiram, OH 44234

J. Severino Construction, Inc.2
937 W. 52nd Street

Phone number: (440) 992-4274
Ashtabula, OH 44004

Platform Cement, Inc.3
7503 Tyler Boulevard

Phone number: (440) 285-5977
Mentor, OH 44060

Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc.4
20389 First Avenue

Phone number: (440) 973-4929
Middleburg Hts., OH 44130

JTO, Inc.5
6011 Heisley Rd.

Phone number: (440) 951-4355
Mentor, OH 44060

Fechko Excavating6
865 West Liberty St., Suite 120

Phone number: (330) 722-2890
Medina, OH 44256

Eclipse Co., LLC7
11554 East Washington

Phone number: (440) 543-3493
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023
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Senior Center Parking Lot Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: October 20, 2023
Bid Tabulation Summary

 
Project No. 231815

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Geauga Highway Company $1,028,084.39 $1,028,319.37  1.
J. Severino Construction, Inc. $1,080,295.53 $1,080,143.13  2.
Platform Cement, Inc. $1,133,859.40  3.
Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc. $1,142,051.25  4.
JTO, Inc. $1,186,080.30  5.
Fechko Excavating $1,225,259.00  6.
Eclipse Co., LLC $1,233,018.75  7.
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Senior Center Parking Lot Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: February 02, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate A - South Lot Resurfacing
Project No. 231815

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Geauga Highway Company1
14126 Main Market Road

Phone number: (440) 346-4309
Hiram, OH 44234

J Severino Construction Inc.2
937 W. 52nd Street
603 (Zip Code is 44005-0603)

Phone number: (440) 992-4274
Ashtabula, OH 44004

JTO, Inc.3
6011 Heisley Rd.

Phone number: (440) 951-4355
Mentor, OH 44060

Eclipse Co., LLC4
11554 East Washington

Phone number: (440) 543-3493
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Fechko Excavating5
865 West Liberty St., Suite 120

Phone number: (330) 722-2890
Medina, OH 44256

Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc.6
20389 First Avenue

Phone number: (440) 973-4929
Middleburg Hts., OH 44130

Platform Cement, Inc.7
7503 Tyler Boulevard

Phone number: (440) 285-5977
Mentor, OH 44060

Page   1February 12, 2024



Senior Center Parking Lot Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: February 02, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate A - South Lot Resurfacing
Project No. 231815

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Geauga Highway Company $58,462.47 $59,877.47  1.
J Severino Construction Inc. $61,024.42  2.
JTO, Inc. $62,518.60  3.
Eclipse Co., LLC $69,024.00  4.
Fechko Excavating $69,661.00  5.
Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc. $72,689.00  6.
Platform Cement, Inc. $88,090.30  7.

February 12, 2024 Page   1
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Senior Center Parking Lot Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: February 02, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate B - East Lot Resurfacing
Project No. 231815

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

J Severino Construction Inc.1
937 W. 52nd Street
603 (Zip Code is 44005-0603)

Phone number: (440) 992-4274
Ashtabula, OH 44004

Geauga Highway Company2
14126 Main Market Road

Phone number: (440) 346-4309
Hiram, OH 44234

JTO, Inc.3
6011 Heisley Rd.

Phone number: (440) 951-4355
Mentor, OH 44060

Fechko Excavating4
865 West Liberty St., Suite 120

Phone number: (330) 722-2890
Medina, OH 44256

Eclipse Co., LLC5
11554 East Washington

Phone number: (440) 543-3493
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc.6
20389 First Avenue

Phone number: (440) 973-4929
Middleburg Hts., OH 44130

Platform Cement, Inc.7
7503 Tyler Boulevard

Phone number: (440) 285-5977
Mentor, OH 44060

Page   1February 12, 2024



Senior Center Parking Lot Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: February 02, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate B - East Lot Resurfacing
Project No. 231815

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

J Severino Construction Inc. $57,470.72  1.
Geauga Highway Company $57,473.60 $58,888.60  2.
JTO, Inc. $57,764.50  3.
Fechko Excavating $65,503.00  4.
Eclipse Co., LLC $69,789.00  5.
Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc. $70,104.75  6.
Platform Cement, Inc. $79,951.60  7.

February 12, 2024 Page   1
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